



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
0	44011076200	CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK		0.00
0	44011076305	CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK		0.00
1	54611075000	*CABLE HARNESS 125/360 EXC USA		1.00
2	54611275100	CABLE HARNESS 125/360 EXC		1.00
3	58311276000	REAR WIRING HARNESS '93		1.00
5	44011076180	* CABLE TIE 180MM		0.00
6	57013070000	PVC-CLAMP 7/16" HEYCO 3377		1.00
7	57013071000	STUD 1120 HEYCO		1.00
8	14011051027	* RUBBER CAP		0.00
9	0015060303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	1.00
10	58311070000	LIGHT SWITCH CEV 9607 '93		1.00
11	51011050000	FRONT BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH		1.00
12	54411060000	% AC HORN 12V TR8		1.00
13	58011034500	VOLTAGE REGULATOR TYMPANIUM'90		1.00
14	54411034000	VOLTAGE REGULATOR 12V		1.00
15	55011599000	PULL SWITCH LOOSE	IGNITION ON/OFF	1.00
16	54611083100	BRACKET FOR CONNECTOR '93		1.00

17	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	2.00
20	0014060153	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8		1.00
21	54603048100	clip nut M6		1.00
22	13106038000	* BRACKET		1.00
30	42013121000	BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH		1.00